

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.614 OF 2003

Shaikh Gulam Nabi S/o Sk.Hasan and others Vs. The State of Maharashtra and others.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr.P.P.Shahane, advocate holding for Mr.Pradeep Shahane, advocate for the petitioners.
Mr.N.B.Patil, A.G.P. for the State.
Mr.V.R.Sonwalkar, advocate for Respondent Nos.3 and 4 absent.

CORAM : S.V.GANGAPURWALA AND K.L.WADANE, JJ.

Date : 19.08.2016.

PER COURT :

1. Adjournment is sought by the counsel for the petitioners. Counsel for Respondent Nos.3 and 4 is also absent. A.G.P. present.
2. Place the matter for final hearing on the weekly Board in the week commencing from 6.9.2016.

(K . L . WADANE, J .)

(S . V . GANGAPURWALA, J .)

Dt.19.08.2016.

asp/office/wp614.03

